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Changements produits: Mise a jour

Mise a jour

Référence Fabricant
CT051B1/D1 Citroén
OP078B1/D1 Citroén
OP078B1/D1 Citroén
DA024BH/DH Dacia
DA024BH/DH  Dacia
FI036BB/DH Fiat
HY123BG/DG  Hyundai
HY139B1 Hyundai
HY153B1/D1 Hyundai
JGO10FH/HH  Jaguar
KI132BX/DX Kia
MB104B1/D1 Mercedes
PE084B1/D1 Peugeot
PE084B1/D1 Peugeot
RN159BL/DL Renault
RN159BL/DL Renault
RN159BL/DL Renault
RN159BL/DL Renault
RN131BH/DH  Renault
RN131BH/DH  Renault
RN159BL/DL Renault
RN159BL/DL Renault
RN156BX/DX  Renault
VW146B1/D1  Skoda
VW190B1/H1  Skoda

Modéle

C4

C4

C4-é
Sandero
Sandero Stepway
Panda Hybrid
Kona

Kona

Kona

I-Pace

Stonic

EQA (H243)

508 SW Il PSE Hybrid
(R82)

508 Il PSE Hybrid (R83)
Megane V
Megane V E-Tech

Megane V Grandtour

Megane V Grandtour E-
Tech

Talisman

Talisman Grandtour
Talisman

Talisman Grandtour
Zoé

Enyaq iV

Enyaq iV
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Type
3+5 portes
5 portes
5 portes
5 portes
5 portes
5 portes
SUV
SuUV
SUV
SuUV
SuvV
SUV

Break

Limousine
5 portes

5 portes
Break

Break

Limousine
Break
Limousine
Break

3 portes
SuUV

SuUV

Année
12/2010-12/2020
01/2021-
01/2021-
01/2021-
01/2021-
03/2020-
11/2017-02/2021
03/2021-
03/2021-
06/2018-12/2020
09/2020-
03/2021-
02/2021-

02/2021-
06/2020-
06/2020-
06/2020-
06/2020-

01/2016-05/2020
06/2016-05/2020
06/2020-
06/2020-
09/2019-
04/2021-
04/2021-

Remarque(s)
L’'usage limité
Nouveau faisceau
Nouveau faisceau
Nouveau faisceau

Nouveau faisceau

Se monte aussi pour modele 01/2021-

L’'usage limité

Avril 2021

Intégré au faisceau existant

Intégré au faisceau existant

L’'usage limité

Intégré au faisceau existant

Nouveau faiseau

Intégré au faisceau existant

Intégré au faisceau existant

Nouveau faisceau
Nouveau faisceau
Nouveau faisceau
Nouveau faisceau

L’'usage limité
L’'usage limité
Nouveau faisceau

Nouveau faisceau

Intégré au faisceau existant

Intégré au faisceau existant

Intégré au faisceau existant
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